AC-Powered LED Lighting
2024 Line-Voltage Catalog
Table of Contents
Color Selection Chart
Introduction 2
Section Page
LED Light Bulbs 3–4
Smart LED Bulbs & Strips 5

CL-LED-A19-8WWXXD (T20, ES)
Watts
8W
Lens
Frosted
Lumens
800lm
Dimmable
Yes
CRI
90+
Energy Star
Yes
Title 20
Yes
CL-LED-A19-11WWXXD (T20, ES) 11WFrosted 1100lm Yes 90+ Yes Yes
CL-LED-A19-9WWXXN 9WFrosted 1000lm No 85+ No No
3-Year Limited Warranty
DAMP
LOCATIONS

CL-LED-A21-14WWXXD (T20, ES)
Watts
14W
Lens
Frosted
Lumens
1600lm
Dimmable
Yes
CRI
90+
Energy Star
Yes
Title 20
Yes
CL-LED-A21-12WWXXN 12WFrosted 1500lm No 85+ No No
Color Temperatures
3000K2700K
ANTI-GLARE
3-Year Limited Warranty

Edgelit Round Panels with Magnetic Trims
Part Number
CL-LED-MRP05-10-WNBG2750
Watts
10W
Size
5"
Lumens
600lm
CRI
80+
Input Voltage
120VAC
Dimensions
5-3/8" W x 5/8" H
12W7" 600lm 80+ 120VAC 7-1/8" W x 5/8" HUL-LED-MRP07-12-WNBG2750
24W12" 1750lm 80+ 120VAC 11-7/8" W x 5/8" HUL-LED-MRP12-24-WNGB2750
Matte White Brushed Nickel Brushed GoldMatte Black
5 CCT Options with Internal Switch
2700K - 3000K - 3500K - 4000K - 5000K
5-Year Limited Warranty

12W
Size
6"
Lumens
840lm
CRI
80+
80+
Input Voltage
120VAC
Dimensions
6" W x 1" H
Part Number
UL-LED-USFM06-WTXX
15W8" 1000lm 120VAC 7-3/4" W x 1-1/4" HUL-LED-USFM08-WTXX
80+17W12" 1100lm 120VAC 12" W x 1-3/4" HUL-LED-USFM12-WTXX
80+30W16" 2100lm 120VAC 16" W x 2" HUL-LED-USFM16-WTXX
White
5-Year Limited Warranty
INTEGRATED
LED

Size
1'x4'
Lumens
3350lm
CRI
80+
Input Voltage
120VAC
Dimensions
47.7" L x 11.9" W x 1.1" H
30W2'x2' 3350lm 80+ 120VAC 23.7" L x 23.7" W x 1.1" H
Shown with Brushed Nickel
Shown with Matte Black
Shown with Matte White
UL-IDP-24-24-30W-3050-XX-ACD
40W2'x4' 4500lm 80+ 120VAC 47.7" L x 23.7" W x 1.1" HUL-IDP-24-48-40W-3050-XX-ACD
Easily Slide Light
Panel into the Surface
Mounting Plate
Use Safety Cable

Watts
8W
Size
12"
Lumens
800lm
CRI
80+
Input Voltage
120VAC
Dimensions
12" L x 3.97" W x 0.94" H
12W18" 1200lm 80+ 120VAC 18" L x 3.97" W x 0.94" H
Shown with White
UL-LED-EUCL-18-12W-2765-XX-ACD
15W24" 1500lm 80+ 120VAC 24" L x 3.97" W x 0.94" HUL-LED-EUCL-24-15W-2765-XX-ACD
24W36" 2400lm 80+ 120VAC 36" L x 3.97" W x 0.94" HUL-LED-EUCL-36-24W-2765-XX-ACD
Matte White Matte Black
5 CCT Options with External Button
2700K - 3000K - 4000K - 5000K - 6500K
Finish Colors
24" 48"
Watts
10W
Size
24"
Lumens
1000lm
CRI
80+
80+
Input Voltage
120VAC
DimensionsPart Number
UL-LED-SIPD-4-24-10W-2765-XX-ACD
20W36" 2000lm 120VAC
24" L x 4" W x 1" H
36" L x 4" W x 1" HUL-LED-SIPD-4-36-20W-2765-XX-ACD
80+30W48" 3000lm 120VAC 48" L x 4" W x 1" HUL-LED-SIPD-4-48-30W-2765-XX-ACD
Brushed NickelMatte Black
Color Temperature
5 CCT Options with External Button
2700K - 3000K - 4000K - 5000K - 6500K

Watts
15W
Size
24"
Lumens
1500lm
CRI
80+
80+
Input Voltage
120VAC
DimensionsPart Number
UL-LED-MSTL-24-15W-2265-XX-WD
22W36" 2200lm 120VAC
24" L x 4.1" E x 1.6" Tube Ø
36" L x 4.1" E x 1.6" Tube ØUL-LED-MSTL-36-32W-2265-XX-WD
80+30W48" 3000lm 120VAC 48" L x 4.1" E x 1.6" Tube ØUL-LED-MSTL-48-30W-2265-XX-WD
WattsSize Lumens CRI
Input
Voltage DimensionsPart Number
Brushed NickelMatte Black

INTEGRATED
LED DAMP
LOCATIONS SURFACE MOUNT
WALL
MOUNT
RGBIC + Tunable WhiteTunable White
Works with CLEANLIFE®
Smart Bluetooth Remote
(Included with RGBIC + CCT)
Works with CLEANLIFE®
Smart Bluetooth Remote
(Included with CCT Tunable)
CCT Switchable
80+15W24"
Color
CCT Tunable 1500lm 120VAC 24" L x 4.1" E x 1.6" Tube ØUL-LED-SMRT-NT24-XX-2265-WFB-01
80+22W36" 2200lm 120VAC 36" L x 4.1" E x 1.6" Tube ØUL-LED-SMRT-NT36-XX-2265-WFB-01
80+30W48" 3000lm 120VAC 48" L x 4.1" E x 1.6" Tube ØUL-LED-SMRT-NT48-XX-2265-WFB-01
80+15W24"
CCT Tunable
CCT Tunable
RGBIC + CCT 1500lm 120VAC 24" L x 4.1" E x 1.6" Tube ØUL-LED-SMRT-NT24-XX-RGBICT-WFB-01
80+22W36" 2200lm 120VAC 36" L x 4.1" E x 1.6" Tube ØUL-LED-SMRT-NT36-XX-RGBICT-WFB-01
80+30W48"
RGBIC + CCT
RGBIC + CCT 3000lm 120VAC 48" L x 4.1" E x 1.6" Tube ØUL-LED-SMRT-NT48-XX-RGBICT-WFB-01
Shown with Matte Black
INTEGRATED
LED DAMP
LOCATIONS

Watts
14.5W
Size
24"
Lumens
1200lm
CRI
90+
90+
Input Voltage
120VAC
Dimensions
23.9" L x 3.2" W x 4.1" H
Part Number
UL-LED-UVLB24-XX30
25W36" 1750lm 120VAC 36" L x 3.4" W x 4.1" HUL-LED-UVLB36-XX30
Brushed NickelMatte Black
Shown with Matte Black
Shown with Brushed Nickel
24"

CCT Switchable Utility LED Outdoor Bulkhead Lights
Watts
15W
Size
12"
Lumens
800lm
CRI
80+
Input Voltage
120VAC
Dimensions
6" L x 4" W x 12" H
Part Number
UL-LED-COWS12-BZ30
20W18" 1000lm 80+ 120VAC 6" L x 4" W x 18" HUL-LED-COWS18-BZ30
23W24" 1200lm 80+ 120VAC 6" L x 4" W x 24" HUL-LED-COWS24-BZ30
5-Year Limited Warranty
3000K
Finish Color Color Temperature
Contemporary LED Outdoor Wall Sconce
28W30" 1500lm 80+ 120VAC 6" L x 4" W x 30" HUL-LED-COWS30-BZ30
INTEGRATED
LED
Matte White Matte Black Oil Rubbed Bronze
Oval

1.18 inches total height
Lower Cover 2 Zinc Coated Iron0.45 inches diameter
Expansion Bolt 2 PVC0.24 inches diameter
1.18 inches length
Upper Cover 2 Nickel Plated
Copper
0.59 inches diameter
1.67 inches length
Cable 2 Stainless3.28 foot main cable,
2.30 foot branch cable
Connector 2 Stainless0.35 inches diameter,
1.02 inches height
Gen 2 Vapor Tight LED Fixtures
UltraLuxLED.com 30
Part Number Watts Lumens CRI Input Voltage Dimensions
CL-A65F4-40-C (NBB) 40W 5000 85+ 100~277VAC 47.2" L x 3.7" W x 3.9" H
CL-A65F4-40-N (NBB) 40W 5000 85+ 100~277VAC 47.2" L x 3.7" W x 3.9" H
Size
48"
48"
Color
Temperature
4000K
5000K
Traditional Style LED Vapor Tight Fixture
Part Number
CL-VT-235-20W-840D
Watts
20W
CRI
80+
Input Voltage
100~277VAC
Dimensions
23" L x 3.7" W x 3" H
CL-VT-235-20W-850D 20W 80+ 100~277VAC 23" L x 3.7" W x 3" H
CL-VT-465-40W-840D 40W 80+ 100~277VAC 46.9" L x 3.7" W x 3" H
CL-VT-465-40W-850D 40W 80+ 100~277VAC 46.9" L x 3.7" W x 3" H
Lumens
2200lm
2200lm
4400lm

4000K 5000K3500K
White
0~10V DIMMABLE SURFACE MOUNT SUSPEND MOUNT
Shown with Dark Bronze
Parking Garage LED Canopy Light
Part Number
CL-GCP1040-40W-G-30K
Watts
40W
CRI
80+
Input Voltage
120VAC
Dimensions
10" W x 4.69" H
CL-GCP1070-60W-G-30K 60W 80+ 120VAC 10" W x 4.69" H
CL-GCP1070-70W-G-30K 70W 80+ 120VAC 10" W x 4.69" H
CL-GCP1040-40W-G-TCP 40/30/25W 80+ 120VAC 10" W x 4.69" H
Lumens
4800lm
7200lm
8400lm

95.98" L x 2.95" W x 3.26" H
95.98" L x 2.95" W x 3.26" H
Finish Color
Bronze
LED Full Cutoff Wall Pack
Part Number
CL-WP07-28W-H-XXK
Watts
28W
CRI
70+
Input Voltage
100~277VAC
Dimensions
12.61" L x 5.1" H x 6.86" D
CL-WP07-40W-H-XXK 40W 70+ 100~277VAC 12.61" L x 5.1" H x 6.86" D
CL-WP07-45W-H-XXK 45W 70+ 100~277VAC 12.61" L x 5.1" H x 6.86" D
CL-WP07-60W-H-XXK 60W 70+ 100~277VAC 12.61" L x 5.1" H x 6.86" D
Lumens
3360lm/3640lm
4800lm/5200lm
5400lm/5850lm
7200lm/7800lm
CL-WP07-70W-H-XXK 70W 70+ 100~277VAC 12.61" L x 5.1" H x 6.86" D
CL-WP07-80W-H-XXK 80W 70+ 100~277VAC 12.61" L x 5.1" H x 6.86" D
CL-WP07-28W-H-HV-XXK 28W 70+ 100~480VAC 12.61" L x 5.1" H x 6.86" D
8400lm/9100lm
9600lm/10400lm
3360lm/3640lm
CL-WP07-40W-H-HV-XXK 45W 70+ 100~480VAC 12.61" L x 5.1" H x 6.86" D
CL-WP07-45W-H-HV-XXK 40W 70+ 100~480VAC 12.61" L x 5.1" H x 6.86" D
4800lm/5200lm
5400lm/5850lm
CL-WP07-60W-H-HV-XXK 60W 70+ 100~480VAC 12.61" L x 5.1" H x 6.86" D
CL-WP07-70W-H-HV-XXK 70W 70+ 100~480VAC 12.61" L x 5.1" H x 6.86" D
CL-WP07-80W-H-HV-XXK 80W 70+ 100~480VAC 12.61" L x 5.1" H x 6.86" D
7200lm/7800lm
8400lm/9100lm
9600lm/10400lm
Color Temperatures
4000K 5000K 5700K
5-Year Limited Warranty
INTEGRATED
LED DIMMABLE
Shown with Bronze
Finish Color
Bronze
Traditional LED Wall Pack
Part Number
CL-WP15G5-28W-X-XXK(XX)
Watts
28W
CRI
80+
Input Voltage
100~277VAC
Dimensions
12.8" L x 10.16" H x 4.83" D
CL-WP15G5-40W-X-XXK(XX) 40W 80+ 100~277VAC 12.8" L x 10.16" H x 4.83" D
CL-WP15G5-60W-X-XXK(XX) 60W 80+ 100~277VAC 12.8" L x 10.16" H x 4.83" D
CL-WP15G5-80W-X-XXK(XX) 80W 80+ 100~277VAC 12.8" L x 10.16" H x 4.83" D
Lumens
3360lm
4800lm
7200lm
9600lm
CL-WP15G5-100W-X-XXK(XX) 100W 80+ 100~277VAC 12.8" L x 10.16" H x 4.83" D
CL-WP15G5-28W-HV-X-XXK 28W 80+ 100~347VAC 12.8" L x 10.16" H x 4.83" D
CL-WP15G5-40W-HV-X-XXK 40W 80+ 100~347VAC 12.8" L x 10.16" H x 4.83" D
12000lm
3360lm
4800lm
CL-WP15G5-60W-HV-X-XXK 60W 80+ 100~347VAC 12.8" L x 10.16" H x 4.83" D
CL-WP15G5-80W-HV-X-XXK 80W 80+ 100~347VAC 12.8" L x 10.16" H x 4.83" D
7200lm
9600lm
CL-WP15G5-100W-HV-X-XXK 100W 80+ 100~347VAC 12.8" L x 10.16" H x 4.83" D12000lm
Color Temperatures
4000K 5000K 5700K 6500K
5-Year Limited Warranty
INTEGRATED
LED DIMMABLE
UltraLuxLED.com33
LED Flood Light
Gen 1 LED Area Lights
Part Number
CL-FL-40-30W-120-50K-A-N
Watts
30W
CRI
70+
Input Voltage
120~277VAC
Dimensions
5.67" L x 3.15" H x 7.95" E
CL-FL-40-50W-120-50K-A-N 50W
Color
Temperature
5000K
5000K 70+ 120~277VAC 7.17" L x 3.46" H x 9.13" E
Lumens
3300lm
5500lm
INTEGRATED
LED 5-Year Limited Warranty
7-Year Limited Warranty
INTEGRATED
LED
Color Temperatures
3000K 4000K 5000K
Part Number
CL-AL-100W-120-XXK-XXX-X
Watts
100W
CRI
70+
Input Voltage*
120~277VAC
Dimensions
17.3" L x 15.3" W x 5.4" H
CL-AL-150W-120-XXK-XXX-X 150W 70+ 120~277VAC 17.3" L x 15.3" W x 5.4" H
CL-AL-200W-120-XXK-XXX-X 200W 70+ 120~277VAC 23.3" L x 15.3" W x 5.4" H
CL-AL-240W-120-XXK-XXX-X 240W 70+ 120~277VAC 23.3" L x 15.3" W x 5.4" H
Lumens
13000lm
19500lm
26000lm

200W / 240W / 300W
0~10V DIMMABLE *
*Select models only
UltraLuxLED.com 34
Gen 2 LED Area Lights
Part Number
CL-XX0810-100W-X-XXK(XXX)
Watts
100W
CRI
80+
Input Voltage*
100~277VAC
Dimensions
15.9" L x 9.8" W x 2.6" H
CL-XX0815-150W-X-XXK(XXX) 150W 80+ 100~277VAC 15.9" L x 9.8" W x 2.6" H
CL-XX0820-200W-X-XXK(XXX) 200W 80+ 100~277VAC 18.2" L x 11.3" W x 2.5" H
CL-XX0824-240W-X-XXK(XXX) 240W 80+ 100~277VAC 22.7" L x 13.3" W x 2.8" H
Lumens
13000/14000lm
19500/21000lm
26000/28000lm